CW3G系列
   交直流隔离开关
C W 3 G S E R I E S ( A C , D C ) S W I T C H - D I S C O N N E C T O R
常熟开关制造有限公司
（原常熟开关厂）
CHANGSHU SWITCHGEAR MFG. CO.,LTD.
（ SWITCHG EAR PLANT）FORMER CHANGSHU
2011.02

概 述
GENERAL
型号含义
TYPE AND ITS MEANING
正常工作条件和安装条件
ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS FOR OPERATION AND INSTALLATION
CW3G直流隔离开关外形安装尺寸和接线方式
OUTLINE AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS AND CONNECTED FOR CW3G DC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
CW3G直流隔离开关门框开孔尺寸
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS OF THE DOORFRAME FOR CW3G DC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
直流系统应用
APPLICATION FOR D.C SYSTEM
CW3G直流隔离开关订货规范
ORDERING FORM FOR CW3G DC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
1
1
2
CW3G交流隔离开关主要技术指标
MAIN TECHNICAL PARAMETERS FOR CW3G AC SWIRCH-DISCONNRCTOR 3
结构简介
SYNOP OF STRUCTURE
附件
ACCESSORIES
功耗及降容系数
POWER LOSS AND DERATING COEFFICIENT
高海拔降容
ALTITUDE DERATING
隔离开关主回路接线铜排规格参考表
ROFERENCE TABLE OF MAIN CIRCUIT WIRING COOPER BAR FOR SWITCH-DIXONNECTOR
安装安全间隙
MOUNTING SAFETY CLEARANCE
CW3G交直流隔离开关二次回路接线图
SECONDARY CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAM FOR CW3G AC OR DC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
5
8
10
11
11
12
13
CW3G交流隔离开关外形尺寸和安装尺寸
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS FOR CW3G SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
CW3G交流隔离开关门框开孔尺寸
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS OF THE DOORFRAME FOR CW3G AC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
CW3G交流隔离开关订货规范
ORDERING FORM FOR CW3G AC SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR
14
17
18
CW3G直流隔离开关主要技术指标
MAIN TECHNICAL PARAMETERS FOR CW3G DC SWIRCH-DISCONNRCTOR
4
19
20
32
33
34
直流系统中隔离开关接线方式
CONNECTED TYPE OF SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR FOR DC SYSTEM
CW3G CW3
630A 2500A
AC690V DC1000V
3 4
IEC60947-1 GB14048.1-2006
IEC60947-3 GB14048.3-2008